90   |   LIT-PL23_012326
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s Spectra™ S6300 series
electrified architecural mortise
exit devices offer several electrified
options to complement your access
control system and meet virtually any
application. UL listed and ANSI/BHMA
A156.3 Grade 1 compliant, S6300
series devices comply with all national
and state building and fire life safety
codes.
Designed for a modern look and quiet
push pad operation, S6300 series
devices are panic or fire rated exit
devices in mortise configurations.
•	 Electrified architectural design
•	 Panic and fire rated devices
•	 Durable stainless steel construction
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 High traffic use
S6300 Series
Electrified Architectural
Mortise Exit Devices
S6303PRRU36EEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 36”, ELR, EE  2,263.00
S6303PRRU42EEE Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 42”, ELR, EE  2,317.00
S6303PRRU48EEE Mortise, Exit Only, Panic, RHRB, 630, 48”, ELR, EE  2,371.00
S6303PRRU36EEMS Mortise, Nightlatch, Panic, RHRB, 630, 36”, EE, EC Failsecure  1,674.00
S6303FRRU36EEMF Mortise, Nightlatch, Fire, RHRB, 630, 36”, EE, EC Failsafe  1,814.00
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
 SpectraTM
XX E
XX EM
36 G
P 42 A MS
F 48 B MF
S63 03 P RR U 36 R E EE MS
03 RR R EE
08 LR L GE
14 NE
TRIM
FUNCTION
RATING
HANDING
MODEL
OPTIONS
LENGTH
ELECTRIFICATION
FINISH
TRIM
TRIM
OPTIONS
 LO
CK
IN
G
 D
EV
IC
ES
 LIT-PL23_012326  |   91
* Not applicable for use with S6300A or S6300B alarmed exit models.
* Specify one electrification option only.
OPTIONS    ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX)  101.00
L Latch Status (LS) 101.00
S6300     CONFIGURATION      1 of 2
MODEL   LIST $
S63 Mortise  1,129.00
TRIM FUNCTION   ADD TO LIST
03 Key Retracts Latchbolt (Nightlatch) N/C
08* Key Locks/Unlocks Lever (Classroom) N/C